cn
01
cn
Connect the World, Smarter the Future
MWF501 Series
RS232/485/422 to Fiber Converter
 Support 1×RS232/485/422 serial port and

cn
Connect the World, Smarter the Future
Ordering Information
Standard Model RS232/485/422
100M
Fiber Port
Input Voltage
MWF501 1 2 DC 9~30V
MWF501-KG-DC12 1 2 DC12V (DC 9~18V)
MWF501-KG-DC24 1 2 DC24V (DC 18~36V)
MWF501-KG-DC48 1 2 DC48V (DC 36~72V)
MWF501-KG-AD220 1 2 AC85~264V/DC110~370V
Wuhan Maiwe Communication Co., Ltd
Address: No.52 Liufang Avenue, East lake High-tech Development Zone, Wuhan, China.
Tel: 027-87170217
Mail: enquiry@maiwe.com